Sr.No. Student Name

Address

Test Detils

Key-Strokes Total-Word

Error

Gross WPM

Net Wpm

Result

High Court Jodhpur, Rajasthan JAA Typing Test Resul, You can take your typing test on our site

www.rkcnawada.online through the All India Test link, with one ID all tests will be available for one user at the
same time. Thank you for visiting RKC.

1 Shyamu
kumar

Vill-
shivsagar

HC-Raj-Hind
i-Test-Dated
-2025-10-07
-Test
NO.-23624

2161

419

26

41.98

2 Shyamu
kumar

Vill-
shivsagar

HC-Raj-Hind
i-Test-Dated
-2025-10-07
-Test
NO.-23618

3028

534

53.51

3 Shyamu
kumar

Vill-
shivsagar

HC-Raj-Hind
i-Test-Dated
-2025-10-07
-Test
NO.-23617

2988

578

11

58.03

4 Shyamu
kumar

Vill-
shivsagar

Spl-HC-Raj-
Hindi-Test-D
ated-2025-1
0-06-Test
NO.-23615

3085

540

17

54.11

5 singh
bishenap

satna

HC-Raj-Hind
i-Test-Dated
-2025-08-30
-Test
NO.-23087

1683

342

74

89.76

39.38

52.81

56.93

52.4

70.34

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS
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6

singh
bishenap

satna

HC-Raj-Hind
i-Test-Dated
-2025-07-30
-Test
NO.-22665

1105

243

55

96.05

singh
bishenap

satna

HC-Raj-Hind
i-Test-Dated
-2025-07-30
-Test
NO.-22660

2931

592

195

59.32

singh
bishenap

satna

HC-Raj-Hind
i-Test-Dated
-2025-07-30
-Test
NO.-22660

2732

568

222

56.8

singh
bishenap

satna

HC-Raj-Hind
i-Test-Dated
-2025-07-30
-Test
NO.-22660

2579

512

95

51.41

10

singh
bishenap

satna

HC-Raj-Hind
i-Test-Dated
-2025-07-30
-Test
NO.-22660

2579

512

95

51.41

11

singh
bishenap

satna

HC-Raj-Hind
i-Test-Dated
-2025-07-30
-Test
NO.-22660

2041

407

101

40.78

Net Wpm

Result

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS




Result

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS

Sr.No. Student Name Address Test Detils Key-Strokes Total-Word Error Gross WPM
12 singh satna HC-Raj-Hind 1068 215 53 89.21
bishenap i-Test-Dated
-2025-07-30
-Test
NO.-22659
13 singh satnha HC-Raj-Hind 3915 809 172 89.89
bishenap i-Test-Dated
-2025-07-30
-Test
NO.-22658
14 singh satna HC-Raj-Hind 1695 382 89 101.06
bishenap i-Test-Dated
-2025-06-28
-Test

NO.-22209

HC RAJ
TYPE PASS
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